DICK
M6×1.0 TAPPED MOUNTING HOLE
10mm [0.39in] DEEP
 L/2
 L
φ6mm [0.24in]
6.5mm[0.26in] DEEP
2 PLACESFOR
5mm BALL DRIVER OR HEX KEY
PROVIDES EXTRA TORQUE WHEN
TIGHTENING/REMOVING MOUN
24mm
0.94in
38mm
1.5in
M6×1.0 TAPPED MOUNTING HOLE
10mm [0.39in] DEEP
NO. ITEM L LENGTH(mm[in])
1 SRB38-25T6 25mm[0.98in]
2 SRB38-50T6 50mm[1.97in]
3 SRB38-75T6 75mm[2.95in]
4 SRB38-100T6 100mm[3.94in]
5 SRB38-150T6 150mm[5.91in]
6 SRB38-200T6 200mm[7.87in]
7 SRB38-250T6 250mm[9.84in]
8 SRB38-300T6 300mm[11.81in]
9 SRB38-350T6 350mm[13.78in]
10 SRB38-400T6 400mm[15.75in]
DATE
shop.zolix.com.cn
APPROVAL
DRAWN
NAME
DRAWING
PROJECTION
THE DRAWINGS ARE ONLY FOR
TYPE SELECTION INFORMATION
38mm BASELESS OPTICAL
 ADAPTER ROD
MATERIAL WEIGHT SCALE REV
FOLLOW THE PARTS 1:1
NIC 4th/August/2025
4th/August/2025
SRB38-xxT6
V1